Agenda
Goessel Unified School District 411
Meeting of the Board of Education
April 13, 2020 7:00 pm in the Board Room

7:00 PM Board Meeting Asenda
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8.
9.
10.
11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

Agenda.
Minutes of March 9 regular meeting.
March statements.
Approval of items 1,2, and 3. (AI)
Treasurer’s report, and supporting documents.
Public forum.
Recommendation to approve retirement letter from llona Abrahams, 5™ grade.
(AD
Recommendation to approve Waiver Plan for Continuous Learning for Goessel,
USD 411. (AI)
MCSEC Report- Mr. Miller
TLC Report- Mrs. Hiebert
Legislative Report- Mr. Funk
Meet and Confer- Mr. Knepp and Mr. Flaming
JE/HIS Report-
¢ Recommendation to approve resignation from D.J. Freeman for Forensics.
(AD) '
» Recommendation to approve Brandon Lewis for XC Coach for 2020. (A
Elementary/Supt. Report
s Request for early retirement benefit. (AI)
Other items

16. Next regular meeting, May 11, 2020




